
VAN STAFF TRAINING ARRIVAL TIMES
VAN HIGH SCHOOL STAFF TRAINING ARRIVAL 24657 CR 448 Van, TX 75790

HS Lifeguards:

HS Maintenance:

Josh Mans (JoshuaM@SkyRanch.org)

Trey Holloway (TreyH@SkyRanch.org)

Sunday, May 18 @ 9am

Sunday, May 18 @ 9am

TEXAS COLLEGE STAFF TRAINING ARRIVAL 24657 CR 448 Van, TX 75790

SKY RANCH

Summer Camp COR:

Summer Camp Black Box:

Weston Salanty (WestonS@SkyRanch.org)

Caitlin Steves (CaitlinS@SkyRanch.org)

Sunday, May 11 @ 4pm

Sunday, May 11 @ 4pm

Operations Team COR:

Health Team COR:

Marthe Durosier (MDurosier@SkyRanch.org)

Jen Watters  (JenW@SkyRanch.org)

Sunday, May 11 @ 4pm

Activities Team Josh Mans (JoshuaM@SkyRanch.org) Sunday, May 11 @ 4pm

Sunday, May 11 @ 4pm

Maintenance Team:

Guest Services COR: 

Media Team:

Trey Holloway (TreyH@SkyRanch.org)

Nicole Hurst (NicoleH@SkyRanch.org)

Tuesday, May 13 @ 4pm

Sunday, May 11 @ 4pm

Nathan Mendez (NathanM@SkyRanch.org) Sunday, May 11 @ 4pm

Retail COR: Ethan Doucet (EthanD@SkyRanch.org) Tuesday, May 13 @ 4pm

Senior Counselors:

Senior Assistant Counselor:

AK McDaniel (akm@SkyRanch.org)

Weston Salanty (WestonS@SkyRanch.org)

Tuesday, May 13 @ 4pm

Tuesday, May 13 @ 4pm

Ops Team:

Guest Services Team:

Assistant Counselors: 

Marthe Durosier (MDurosier@SkyRanch.org)

Nicole Hurst (NicoleH@SkyRanch.org)

Austin Roots (AustinR@SkyRanch.org)

Tuesday, May 13 @ 4pm

Wranglers: Clara Austin (ClaraA@SkyRanch.org) Tuesday, May 13 @ 4pm

Tuesday, May 13 @ 4pm

Wednesday, May 14 @ 4pm

Camp Managers: Austin Roots (AustinR@SkyRanch.org) Sunday, May 11 @ 4pm

Media Team COR: Nathan Mendez (NathanM@SkyRanch.org) Sunday, May 11 @ 4pm

Retail Team: Ethan Doucet (EthanD@SkyRanch.org) Wednesday, May 14 @ 4pm

Activities Team COR: Josh Mans (JoshuaM@SkyRanch.org) Sunday, May 11 @ 4pm
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